
          
 
  
 Quotation 
To:   

 Phone: 
 Fax:  

 Email: 
Quote Date Terms Date Required Ship Via F.O.B. 

 
Quantity Model Description Amount 
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Parts for Hammel VB 950 DK  
 
Shredding Shafts 950 6/8/8 Metal  
Transport Frame Shaft  
Rake Sheet Set 8/8 
Transport Frame Rake Sheet  
Breakerbar With Comb 8/8 
Transport Frame Breakerbar 
 
Pump Group 
Axial Piston Motor 
 
Gear Pump Group 
Gear Pump Group 
 
Hydraulic Motor (Horizontal Conveyor & Magnet) 
Motor Conveyor Drive 
 
Bottom Belt 
Magnet Belt 
Discharge Belt, Stacking Conveyor 
 
Drive Drum 
Return Pully 
Drive Drum (Horizontal) 
Return Pully (Horizontal) 
Lower Roll D89x2.9/20 RL=1430 M20 
Under Belt RollerD=88.9 RL=1390 M20x60 
Discharge Roll (63,5x8/25 RL=990 M20x5) 
 
Pressure Sensor (600 bar pa-600-sbr) 
Oil Level Sensor 
Sensor 
 
Engine Oil Filter 
Fuel Filter 
Fuel / Water Separator 
Air Filter Outer 
Air Filter Inner 
 

 
 

$145,000.00 
$3,640.00 
$32,500.00 
$1,560.00 
$26,000.00 
$1,300.00 

 
$70,200.00 
$85,363.20 

 
$2,197.00 
$1,690.00 

 
$1,853.77 

$2,028 
 

$3,022.50 
$1,779.97 
$8,410.87 

 
$3,247.92 
$2,552.55 
$2,691.00 
$2,466.20 
$182.59 
$873.13 

$2,445.30 
 

$3,199.69 
$486.82 
$166.40 

 
$186.08 
$204.36 
$211.38 
$421.77 
$206.44 
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Gearbox Filter 
Filter Suction Hydraulic 
Filter Tank Breather (80.45) 
O-Ring 78,0X5,5 – 70 Shore A 
 
Forward/Reverse Breaker 
Blunt Forward Breaker 
Horizontal Knife (Bent) 
 
 
 
 
 

$606.42 
$670.80 
$294.68 

$34.22 
 

$883.35 
$630.44 

$1,462.50 
 
 
 

 TOTAL  $410,669.35 
  

 
 

 

 _____________________  
  
  

Please see our complete inventory on www.processeq.net!!! 

Thank you! 
This price quotation is not an agreement or an offer for the sale of the described goods. An agreement for purchase, sale 
or lease of the described goods may be entered into only by an authorized invoice of Process Inc. or by writing signed by 

both the purchaser and Process Sales, Inc. This price quotation is subject to the terms and conditions provided in 
Process' invoice. There is no implied warranty of merchantability and no warranty of fitness for a particular purpose. There 

is no other express or implied warranty or agreement, statutory or otherwise, except as set forth herein. 

Process Inc. 
8635 W Hillsborough Avenue  #323 Tampa, FL 33615 

(425) 401-2000 Toll Free: (800) 661-8844   
www.processeq.net 
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http://www.processeq.net/

